
1-2.Hungaroring  3-4. Slovakiaring 5-6. Panoniaring 7-8. Poznan 9-10. Most  11-12. Slovakiaring  13-14. Brno

Por.            Meno 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14 . Spolu Zapo čítané

D4 - 2000
1 Ondrej Fekete 10 15 6 8 12 15 0 0 18 18 10 8 12 18 150
2 Matej Homola 0 0 25 25 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
3 Vladimir Ostaševski (CZ) 15 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 15 12 15 0 100
4 Marian Rajnoha 0 0 12 12 15 18 0 0 15 25 0 0 0 0 97
5 Július Konček 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 18 15 87
6 Peter Mužík (CZ) 25 25 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
7 Marek Hôlka 0 0 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6 10 12 54
8 Miroslav Horňák 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50
9 Patrik Nemec 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 15 0 0 40
10 Vladimír Hybáček 0 0 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
11 Ján Marcinko 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 32
12 Filip Sládečka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 25 0 0 31
13 Milan Valášek 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
14 Ondrej Szilágyi 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
15 Marcel Liedl 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

D4 2000- 3500
1 Andrzej Lewandowski (PL) 0 18 0 0 25 15 18 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 251
2 Milan Braun (CZ) 18 15 0 0 15 18 0 0 15 0 15 18 15 18 147
3 Lukáš Vrečka (CZ) 25 25 0 0 18 25 25 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 136
4 Zdeněk Tesařík (CZ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 18 15 51
5 Harald Später 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Matej Konôpka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zdeno Baran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Žáček 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D4 + 3500
1 Miroslav Konôpka 25 0 18 25 25 18 0 0 15 12 25 25 25 8 221
2 Attila Bárta 0 25 25 10 0 0 18 18 18 18 18 18 15 25 208
3 Max Stanco 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 15 15 18 12 160
4 Matej Konôpka 15 18 12 18 0 15 0 0 0 0 12 10 10 15 125
5 Rudo Machánek 12 15 10 12 0 0 12 12 10 10 2 6 8 0 109
6 Janosz Artur 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 12 15 8 8 12 18 103
7 Luboš Jakubík 0 0 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 29
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8 Zdeno Mikulaško 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
9 Zdenko Baran 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 0 0 22
10 Štefan Rosina 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
11 Ing. Peter Vančo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 16
12 Michal Vorba 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
13 Tomáš Kukučka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8

Ľubomír Višňovský 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Junior
1 Matej Konôpka 25 25 25 25 0 25 0 0 0 0 25 25 25 25 225
2 Ondrej Fekete 18 18 12 12 18 15 0 0 25 25 18 15 18 18 212
3 Marek Hôlka 0 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 15 15 87
4 Matej Homola 0 0 18 18 25 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79
5 Filip Sládečka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 18 0 0 30



1.Hungaroring  2.Panoniaring 3, Poznan 4. Most  5. Slovakiaring  6.Brno

Por.            Meno 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Spolu Zapo čítané

Do 2000
1. Milan Valášek (CZ) 25 0 25 25 25 25 125
2. Christian Malchárek 25 0 25 0 0 0 50
3. Miroslav Horňák 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

Marek Hôlka 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

2000 -3500
1 Andrzej Lewandowski (PL) 25 25 0 25 25 25 125

Teo Myszkowski (PL) 25 25 0 25 25 25 125
2 Robert Šenkýř (CZ) 15 18 0 0 0 0 33

Lukáš Vrečka (CZ) 15 18 0 0 0 0 33
3 Johan Brisker (A) 18 0 0 0 0 0 18

Harald Später (A) 18 0 0 0 0 0 18

Nad 3500
1 Miroslav Konôpka 25 0 0 25 18 25 93
2 Max Stanco 0 0 25 18 8 18 69

Artur Janosz 0 0 25 18 8 18 69
3 Matej Konôpka 0 0 0 25 18 25 68
4 David Palmi 0 18 18 0 4 0 40

Pavel Soukup 0 18 18 0 4 0 40
Marcel Kusín 0 0 0 15 10 15 40
Zdeněk Tesařík 0 0 0 15 10 15 40

5 Michael Vorba 0 0 0 0 25 10 35
6 Andrej Studenič 25 0 0 0 0 0 25

Zdeno Mikulaško 0 25 0 0 0 0 25
Lubomír Jakubík 0 0 0 0 25 0 25

7 Zdeno Baran 0 0 0 0 12 12 24
8 Attila Bárta 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
9 Tomáš Kukučka 0 0 0 0 6 8 14
10 Patrik Tkáč 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
11 Peter Vančo 0 0 0 0 6 0 6

Junior
1 Matej Konôpka 0 0 0 25 25 25 75
2 Christian Malchárek 25 0 25 0 0 0 50
3 Marek Hôlka 0 0 0 0 0 18 18
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